Match Overall
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Alias

REVERAND LEADSLINGA
LEADFINGER

SASSY DANCER
CHAMP

SANOKEE SAGE
VICTORIA DIAMOND
DIAMOND S DOUG
RED HAYMAKER
ALBERTA ANNIE
FRANK STILWELL
TWO DOT

KINGSNAKE

DRY GULCH JOHNNY
WHISKY MAN

DUTCH PARDEE
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
JACKRABBIT JOE
ENGLISH AL
PREACHER MAN JOHN
IGGY

ARIZONA DOC

LONE SPUR JAKE
SHOTGUN SHANNON
DUSTY BUCKBOARD
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
CAPT JACK HAYES
TRUE GRIT GARY
BARBWIRE

WINDY CITY RED

SLY PUPPY

VARMIT BILL

FARON FAST

WADDEL RED

KENNY REDS

JUDAH MACABEE
ROCKY ROSE

GRAY BEARD

CAPT GEORGE BAYLOR
RIVER CITY REB
SAUCY SADIE

VIA CON DIOS

Total

106.53
117.15
118.44
137.16
140.44
141.13
146.42
151.93
153.34
156.27
157.05
158.17
158.75
159.33
161.85
164.71
165.86
169.09
169.21
170.11
172.70
174.16
185.55
186.74
188.16
193.24
193.56
194.74
196.32
199.13
200.17
213.13
213.62
219.52
224.11
225.63
231.02
232.52
232.95
234.42
237.61

Cat

SH
SH
LS
SH
cB
LSS
WR
SGF
LS
sD
DU
ss
WR
ss
SGF
cc
EP
ss
FN
ss
SR
ES
LW
SGF
cc
WR
SR
LD
WR
GD
FCD
ES
LSS
CBN
FT
G
ss
FT
CBN
LD
LS

11/3/2019

Stage 1 Stage 2
17.48 16.80
17.45 19.71
17.33 18.93
20.05 24.58
24.15 19.34
21.31 22.04
35.29 20.41
23.52 39.15
23.49 25.03
28.93 24.87
23.94 24.55
25.12 23.35
20.65 21.88
24.44 24.29
20.24 26.60
22.77 32.27
26.17 26.32
36.84 26.19
24.76 26.33
32.15 34.18
33.67 28.94
30.22 28.58
30.00 28.03
21.12 31.14
20.67 43.07
42.93 30.01
28.95 28.60
28.83 36.00
26.32 25.29
26.00 42.31
31.85 41.88
30.25 3591
39.13 36.32
41.14 40.94
35.35 35.35
44.82 43.66
32.57 45.39
37.77 43.56
34.57 44.05
33.71 39.83
42.50 36.99

Stage 3

16.01
16.47
18.29
16.94
17.06
20.35
18.01
18.55
21.40
21.21
23.25
27.31
34.76
23.56
27.03
30.79
21.39
22.16
21.68
21.77
23.50
28.06
30.25
18.74
25.70
26.04
35.20
24.10
43.82
31.36
27.56
29.51
23.48
28.61
34.93
33.48
37.30
32.76
30.09
38.61
38.80

Stage 4

19.46
29.48
25.96
27.09
27.82
32.05
31.08
28.30
35.23
29.37
30.08
32.92
26.76
36.46
33.95
27.79
39.99
31.40
41.89
31.60
34.40
31.95
41.54
38.51
35.59
37.54
44.87
33.60
33.27
34.86
34.34
38.78
35.78
35.17
43.12
33.39
41.22
40.73
39.48
40.97
41.80

Stage 5

15.66
16.08
18.86
19.87
23.18
24.35
20.23
18.70
22.88
26.71
28.42
23.86
26.72
22.80
29.69
27.85
28.02
28.01
21.80
23.64
25.34
26.30
24.06
54.65
29.65
26.63
26.50
31.49
38.43
37.42
31.17
32.82
44.22
28.85
33.21
30.94
40.36
39.52
36.53
42.39
38.02

Stage 6

21.12
17.96
19.07
28.63
28.89
21.03
21.40
23.71
25.31
25.18
26.81
25.61
27.98
27.78
24.34
23.24
23.97
24.49
32.75
26.77
26.85
29.05
31.67
22.58
33.48
30.09
29.44
40.72
29.19
27.18
33.37
45.86
34.69
44.81
42.15
39.34
34.18
38.18
48.23
38.91
39.50

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

LOU GRAHAM
DEADEYE RON
RATTLESNAKE RAY
NAVY DAVEY
BLUEWATER RINGER
CATLOW

EARL BRASSE
HAWEATER HAL
SEBEC RANGER
BLACK OPAL ANNIE
BUMPER

ZONA

OLE #4

SLICK SHOOTER

55

239.68
240.45
250.58
251.58
255.44
255.45
255.49
257.12
265.48
266.77
270.41
284.71
292.41
309.38

FCGF
EP
ES
cc
ES
FT

FCGF
ss
EP
LFC
ss
sD
FC
GF

46.82
31.36
51.64
35.92
40.20
39.59
26.05
20.42
59.60
56.36
45.46
27.53
35.39
50.28

40.58
40.42
36.18
36.63
44.94
40.48
37.48
20.54
43.74
51.61
46.31
25.45
21.77
51.74

39.94
29.30
3091
40.87
36.08
36.51
27.34
150.00
37.46
39.59
33.08
27.76
26.92
49.64

42.84
61.15
51.44
60.10
47.73
55.13
89.29
24.27
46.03
42.30
46.95
150.00
28.93
60.17

33.80
35.15
36.93
41.38
45.07
39.38
36.82
21.45
41.61
31.81
38.89
28.27
150.00
46.26

35.70
43.07
43.48
36.68
41.42
44.36
38.51
20.44
37.04
45.10
59.72
25.70
29.40
51.29

CLEAN



